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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcus Kushner983
West Coast

12.800 12.550 12.65012.150 12.40012.500 75.050
6T 3 5 5T 10T 3 1 

1 

Cailen Walker546
Head Over Heels

12.050 12.650 13.25012.100 11.65012.300 74.000
30T 2 6 1 18 14T 2 

2 

Andrew McGill906
USA Flairs

12.750 10.900 12.70011.800 12.60012.800 73.550
8 21T 8 4 2T 1 3T

3T

Ezrael Orlino812
SCATS

12.800 12.350 12.05011.550 12.30012.500 73.550
6T 4 14T 14 10T 4 3T

3T

Adriel Perales-Valencia476
Gym World Central

12.900 9.700 12.80013.100 12.10012.500 73.100
4T 36T 1 3 10T 7 5 

5 

Anthony Bosalet808
SCATS

12.500 11.800 11.90011.500 11.75012.750 72.200
13T 8T 16 16T 4T 12 6 

6 

Aidan Myers54
American KSC

12.100 11.900 11.75011.200 12.15012.700 71.800
27T 6 23T 21T 6T 6 7 

7 

Marqus Miranda701
Payke Gymnastics

12.500 11.800 13.00011.600 11.25011.500 71.650
13T 8T 11T 2 39 26T 8 

8 

Jesse-Lee Pakele528
HITS

12.300 12.750 11.85012.650 9.20012.750 71.500
21T 1 2 19T 4T 53 9T

9T

Hudson Harms495
Gymcats

11.700 11.400 12.45011.450 11.85012.650 71.500
38T 11T 17T 9 8 10 9T

9T

Alex Taylor104
JR. SUN DEVILS

13.000 10.000 12.50011.950 11.80012.100 71.350
2T 32 7 8 24T 11 11T

11T

Jacob Martin189
Elevate

12.300 11.400 12.40010.550 11.90012.800 71.350
21T 11T 44 10T 2T 9 11T

11T

Riku Takahashi409
GO

12.900 11.350 11.40011.200 12.00012.100 70.950
4T 14T 23T 32T 24T 8 13 

13 

Aaron Chandler443
Go For It USA

12.450 11.400 12.65010.900 11.20011.850 70.450
17T 11T 30T 5T 30 29T 14 

14 

Daniel Cho353
Eric Will

12.150 12.150 11.45010.900 11.30012.400 70.350
25T 5 30T 30T 16T 24T 15 

15 

Aiden Cheng987
West Coast

12.700 10.850 10.85011.200 12.45012.200 70.250
9 23 23T 43T 19T 2 16T

16T

Eric Hoe657
North Valley

12.650 11.000 11.55012.200 10.75012.100 70.250
10T 18T 4 24T 24T 38T 16T

16T

Ryan Markowitz190
Elevate

13.200 9.400 11.35012.500 11.25012.400 70.100
1 42 3 34T 16T 26T 18 

18 

Kaden Brownie239
Cal Sports

12.600 11.150 11.85011.750 10.50012.150 70.000
12 17 9T 19T 22T 46 19 

19 

Nikita Shishkov658
North Valley

11.600 11.850 11.95010.050 12.20012.200 69.850
40T 7 51 15 19T 5 20 

20 

Jack Critz809
SCATS

13.000 9.800 11.90011.450 10.70012.950 69.800
2T 35 17T 16T 1 41 21T

21T

Prabhav Goyal241
Cal Sports

12.500 9.650 12.60011.750 11.50011.800 69.800
13T 39 9T 7 31 18T 21T

21T

Dylan Parker877
Technique

12.650 10.950 11.65010.850 11.00012.600 69.700
10T 20 35 23 9 35T 23 

23 

Matthew Glann544
Head Over Heels

11.700 11.600 12.10011.000 11.45010.900 68.750
38T 10 27T 13 45T 20 24 

24 
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Gavin Wilson567
Inland Empire

12.400 10.550 11.15011.600 11.00011.900 68.600
19 27 11T 38 29 35T 25 

25 

Ryan Schwartz671
Oroville

12.500 8.600 12.40011.300 11.20012.500 68.500
13T 46T 21T 10T 10T 29T 26 

26 

Cole Jones66
Arizona Olympian

11.600 10.700 11.90010.100 11.35012.450 68.100
40T 25 49T 16T 15 22T 27 

27 

Ajeeth Iyer576
IGC

11.950 9.500 10.45011.550 11.20012.700 67.350
33T 41 14T 49T 6T 29T 28 

28 

Ian Paglia151
Broadway

12.150 11.200 11.40010.450 11.10010.800 67.100
25T 16 45 32T 47T 33 29 

29 

Christopher Hou854
Seawind

11.150 9.850 12.20011.450 11.55010.800 67.000
47 33T 17T 12 47T 17 30 

30 

Dylan Nelson101
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.850 9.100 11.35011.350 11.30011.400 66.350
35 44 20 34T 41 24T 31 

31 

Gustavo Rios333
Diamondback

12.450 9.700 11.05011.600 9.85011.600 66.250
17T 36T 11T 40 35T 50 32 

32 

William Kinnick126
Azarian

12.100 10.900 11.25010.900 8.90012.050 66.100
27T 21T 30T 37 27 54 33 

33 

Bryce Cannon749
Redwood Empire

12.000 10.800 10.60010.350 11.60010.700 66.050
32 24 47T 45T 49 16 34 

34 

Bo Shaffer672
Oroville

12.250 8.650 11.50010.750 11.20011.650 66.000
23 45 39 27T 34 29T 35 

35 

Quentin Millar271
Dauntless

11.750 8.050 11.35011.100 11.50012.000 65.750
37 49 26 34T 28 18T 36T

36T

Sean Huckleberry545
Head Over Heels

11.450 10.150 10.90011.300 10.60011.350 65.750
44 30 21T 41T 42T 42T 36T

36T

Adrian Evangelista330
Diamondback

11.550 9.550 11.75010.600 10.75011.350 65.550
42T 40 42T 21T 42T 38T 38 

38 

Elyas Sharp103
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.100 9.350 11.50010.950 10.00011.550 65.450
27T 43 29 27T 37T 49 39 

39 

Andrew Kerzhner4
AGC

10.950 10.500 11.55010.400 10.40011.450 65.250
49 28T 46 24T 40 47 40 

40 

Parker Raymond188
Elevate

12.200 8.600 10.60010.600 10.95012.150 65.100
24 46T 42T 45T 22T 37 41T

41T

Mohamed El.Askary125
Azarian

11.950 9.850 10.40010.800 11.65010.450 65.100
33T 33T 36T 51 50 14T 41T

41T

Liam Bailey53
American KSC

11.550 10.500 10.85010.900 10.75010.300 64.850
42T 28T 30T 43T 52 38T 43 

43 

Kayden Cutchins124
Azarian

11.000 11.000 10.55010.700 9.60011.550 64.400
48 18T 40T 47T 37T 51 44 

44 

James Wick463
Gym Nevada

11.250 9.700 10.4509.700 11.40011.700 64.200
46 36T 52 49T 32T 21 45 

45 

Jonathan Shiner702
Payke Gymnastics

11.400 7.150 11.45010.900 10.60011.700 63.200
45 51 30T 30T 32T 42T 46 

46 

Gerardo Rios332
Diamondback

10.750 8.200 11.10010.700 11.35010.950 63.050
50 48 40T 39 44 22T 47 

47 

Elbert Chang882
Top Flight

12.350 5.000 11.55011.000 11.0509.350 60.300
20 53T 27T 24T 53 34 48 

48 
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Christopher Brundage67
Arizona Olympian

10.500 5.400 11.5008.300 11.70012.500 59.900
51 52 54 27T 10T 13 49 

49 

Jack Hibbs331
Diamondback

11.800 5.000 10.90010.100 10.60010.900 59.300
36 53T 49T 41T 45T 42T 50 

50 

Connor Folmar346
Edge

12.050 7.450 10.5509.450 9.30010.400 59.200
30T 50 53 47T 51 52 51 

51 

Matthew Osgood943
Victory

0.000 11.350 0.00010.350 11.25012.200 45.150
52T 14T 47T 52T 19T 26T 52 

52 

Liam Halcomb40
Accel

0.000 10.650 0.00010.800 10.15011.600 43.200
52T 26 36T 52T 35T 48 53 

53 

Jayson Ringer128
Azarian

0.000 10.100 0.00010.800 10.5500.000 31.450
52T 31 36T 52T 54 45 54 

54 
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